Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:42.16
2:42.16
2:42.25
2:45.12
2:45.16
2:45.91
2:52.59
2:55.88
2:57.60
2:58.75

3:09.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.16
2:42.16
2:42.25
2:45.12
2:45.91
2:45.16
2:55.88
2:57.60
2:52.59
2:58.75

3:09.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
315
314
298
298
294
261
246
239
235
198

WA Pts

315
315
314
298
294
298
246
239
261
235
198

Round

H
H
H

N

I I

Round

H
H
H

Date

08/06/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
21/12113
16/02/14
03/03/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
15/12/12
15/07/12

Date

08/06/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
16/02/14
21/12113
31/03/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
15/07/12

Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
2014 NASA County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



