Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.16	315	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:42.16	315	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:42.25	314	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.12	298	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:45.16	298	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.91	294		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:52.59	261		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:55.88	246	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:57.60	239	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:58.75	235	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
3:09.30	198	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.16	315	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:42.16	315	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Northampton	1
2:42.25	314	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.12	298	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:45.91	294		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.16	298	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
2:55.88	246	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:57.60	239	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
2:52.59	261		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
2:58.75	235	Н	15/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
3:09.30	198	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS